
ANEXO II 

Cuim Contribuyente Cuenta Año Tasa Cuota Importe 

2720673445 CABANAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 399004 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2018201819 SANCHEZ GUSTAVO MARCELO 641010 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 817035 2023 20 6 592.41 

2012632832 GIATTI DANIEL RODOLFO 822033 2023 20 4 1373.65 

2017468672 TALAMONA FERNANDO OSVALDO 832025 2023 82 3 112 

2042959554 MUSTAFA GONZALO 843180 2023 20 2 1289.32 

2014913350 VIANA PABLO MARTIN 1000000 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 7 780.91 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 82 5 93.27 

2705656891 SALOMON ROSA ADELA 2024033 2023 20 5 603.66 

2005391865 RODRIGUEZ ERNESTO 2258000 2023 20 1 1424.68 

2024733859 CASTAGNINO MARTIN EMILIO 2279008 2023 82 3 112 

2022711648 TASSAROLI ROBERTO HUGO 2784005 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2716924689 SALVO SILVIA PATRICIA 2888000 2023 82 3 112 

2005374607 VINSENNAU JUAN LUIS 2897004 2023 82 3 116.48 

2018578879 DERDOY ROBERTO MARTIN 3018017 2023 20 6 477.84 

2713829801 TONETA GRACIELA ALICIA 3167006 2023 20 5 479.41 

2713829801 TONETA GRACIELA ALICIA 3167006 2023 82 3 112 

2013824879 ESTEVEZ JORGE DANIEL 3200001 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2007574500 SEOANE ALFREDO OSCAR 4244006 2023 20 1 1422.69 

2739676665 ORITJA LARA ANA PAULA 4256000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 4294025 2023 20 6 587.15 

2005390564 CARABAJAL FRANCISCO 5380002 2023 82 3 116.48 

2004003071 SIBILIA ALBERTO Y O 5416000 2023 20 6 836.41 

2704824143 JUAREZ MARIA LUISA 5645004 2023 82 3 112 

2721448932 HARISPURU BETINA LAURA 7345000 2023 82 3 112 

2706064852 ALI ALICIA SOLEDAD 7497004 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2706064852 ALI ALICIA SOLEDAD 7497004 2023 82 3 112 

2705656891 SALOMON ROSA ADELA 7719000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2711138643 SAGRERA DE ANTON ADELA NOEMI 7857004 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2013824755 ROSSI WALTER DANIEL 9162000 2023 20 6 1001.46 

2705656880 FERNANDEZ SUSANA HAYDEE 9276000 2023 20 4 1665.19 

2012063546 SIMONETTI CARLOS ALBERTO Y OTR 9344000 2023 20 6 4406.14 

2710101841 MARTINEZ ALICIA ELVIRA 9349005 2023 20 5 702.25 

2005361108 MAGGIO JORGE 9380000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2703514795 PEDELABORDE DE MERCAPIDE IRMA 9889045 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2005356268 INIGUEZ MARTINIANO 9965000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2730229381 MARTINEZ VILLADA MARIA ANDREA 10113007 2023 20 6 1078.57 

2728219728 ALLENDE ANDREA NOEMI 10123009 2023 82 3 112 

2724314286 POLAK ROMINA 10386000 2022 20 9 959.72 

2724314286 POLAK ROMINA 10386000 2022 82 5 93.27 

2017165736 VON ZANDER GERARDO 10520000 2023 20 5 2459.3 



2017165736 VON ZANDER GERARDO 10520000 2023 82 3 112 

2705639963 MARCHUETA LILIANA 10580001 2023 20 5 1923.53 

2705639963 MARCHUETA LILIANA 10580001 2023 82 3 112 

2730880869 MENDANA MARIA EUGENIA 10854007 2023 20 7 1310.8 

2026738966 QUIROGA LAUREANO 10925010 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2032951750 TRISTAN JUAN MANUEL 11144000 2023 20 4 1103.82 

2720227862 PAREDES KARINA BARBARA 11849004 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2013824765 ARBULU ERNESTO DANIEL 12158000 2023 20 5 2130.74 

2010418249 MUÑOZ ANTONIO Y OTR 12417025 2023 20 5 276.08 

2030608798 ZAMPAR MATIAS ALEJO 13725006 2023 82 3 120.96 

2713269179 LEJONA SILVIA LILIAN 14041000 2023 20 5 564.92 

2011329673 FERRANTI ENRIQUE 14319000 2023 20 6 1567.82 

2728241897 SHEDDEN CAROLINA 14878006 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2704560120 MAURO DORIS EDELMA 15292000 2023 20 3 1422.71 

2704560120 MAURO DORIS EDELMA 15292000 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2716306135 MERLINO SONIA EDITH 15524015 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 2 429.59 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 11 497.5 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 10 864.67 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 12 840.14 

2721448884 PEREZ SANDRA MARIEL 18106000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2032368402 LOSTUZZI SAMUEL 18772002 2023 20 6 2606.66 

2032368402 LOSTUZZI SAMUEL 18772002 2023 82 3 112 

2005378807 PANTUSA JORGE 19156000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2706298324 MALSENIDO CELINA HAYDEE 19539000 2023 20 6 490.81 

3315280000 DIAZ LUIS M Y SRA 19808000 2023 82 3 112 

3017863213 LABARONI VICTOR Y OTROS 19827000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2700945014 RAMOS AMALIA 20822002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2007637214 GHERSETTI JOSE JORGE 21111000 2023 20 5 2053.4 

2711629779 GUANELLA ANGELA 21123000 2023 20 5 1986.49 

2711629779 GUANELLA ANGELA 21123000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2011034898 MENA LUIS M 22238000 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2712717350 CAPOLINGUA SUSANA BEATRIZ 22660000 2023 82 3 112 

3005307906 AÑON ANGEL A Y OTRO 24714000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2033079218 BARCOS JUAN CARLOS 25438000 2023 20 2 510.3 

2033079218 BARCOS JUAN CARLOS 25438000 2023 82 1 102 

2017210375 ORCAJADA EDUARDO Y OTRA 28366000 2023 82 3 112 

2723450611 COUTURE DE TROISMONTS PAULA E 29266001 2023 20 5 1448.78 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29288000 2023 20 5 3224.45 

2717374149 GARRIDO NORMA BEATRIZ 29385000 2023 20 6 595.16 

2702040507 CLEMENTI NELIDA RAQUEL 30295000 2023 20 6 5651.18 

3324265000 CROCI RENE NESTOR 31058000 2023 20 1 563.07 

2005376560 CASTELLANO CARLOS RUBEN 31820000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2005354383 DOMINGUEZ ANTONIO 32638000 2023 82 3 112 

2002886755 MONDACA LEOPOLDO 33221000 2022 20 4 1011.11 



2032236998 FERNANDEZ SERGIO NICOLAS 33757000 2023 20 5 1274.39 

2032236998 FERNANDEZ SERGIO NICOLAS 33757000 2023 82 3 112 

2706416308 AIDUC NELIDA EVA 33824000 2023 20 6 2083.82 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 20 6 7705.11 

2726303345 GRUINIRGO ANDREA LETICIA 36204000 2023 20 6 1081.46 

2724667455 BERTRAND KARINA MABEL 36226001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2020 20 6 570.59 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2021 82 3 80.8 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2021 82 5 76.6 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2022 20 3 1026.44 

2736608001 MARTINEZ NATALIA 36615000 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2032527286 ROLANDO FEDERICO ALFREDO 37761000 2023 20 4 2956.91 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 82 4 97.45 

2705779821 ALTAMIRANDA MIRTA INES 39343000 2023 82 3 112 

2724988460 LARSEN LUCRECIA 39373003 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2010808800 BALDANZA RAUL FERNANDO 39379001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2723773297 STUPINO SILVIA ALEJANDRA 39929000 2023 20 6 4081.95 

2024988357 MORA VICTOR JAVIER 40337006 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2722944294 PINTORE ADRIANA VERONICA 40344002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2732182718 RIOS  VIVIANA ALEJANDRA 40558000 2023 20 6 1710.6 

2037014515 GIMENEZ MATIAS CARLOS 40580000 2023 20 5 1824.43 

2008346106 GUANELLA GUILLERMO ALBERTO 40789000 2023 20 6 825.61 

2008346106 GUANELLA GUILLERMO ALBERTO 40790000 2023 82 3 112 

2027091063 CINCUNEGUI MARIA A. 41283000 2023 20 6 404.32 

2027091063 CINCUNEGUI MARIA A. 41283000 2023 82 3 85 

2012626564 GUARDIA ANIBAL MATEO 41382000 2023 20 5 2194.1 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 20 7 666.86 

2008003094 VINSENNAU DANIEL JOSE Y OT. 43088000 2023 20 5 477.84 

2013824487 ROMEO EMILIO ALBERTO 43358000 2023 20 1 1378.24 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 20 5 291.39 

2014463441 ALVAREZ GUSTAVO ADOLFO 44400000 2023 82 3 85 

2717341770 JOSE LAURA MARCELA 45531000 2023 20 5 477.84 

2028299188 LARRICQ FACUNDO 45600000 2023 20 5 477.84 

2025948474 DOS SANTOS ARIEL MARTIN 46653000 2023 20 5 1119.66 

2017862943 MONSALVE FERNANDO 46694011 2023 20 4 1324.59 

2717030423 IGLESIAS ANDREA VIVIANA 47019000 2023 20 6 2480.26 

2010102132 GOMEZ JUAN ALBERTO 48883000 2022 20 12 3303.46 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2021 82 6 56.62 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 2 429.58 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 6 466.43 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 10 497.5 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 10 864.67 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 82 1 93.57 

2024417077 PICONE ESTEBAN 49592000 2023 20 2 857.53 

2013824765 ARBULU ERNESTO DANIEL 5000 2023 20 5 2983.26 



2005374932 MUÑOZ AMERICO CRISTOBAL 12000 2023 20 6 13181.53 

2005374932 MUÑOZ AMERICO CRISTOBAL 12000 2023 82 3 112 

2705807487 COPPONI DE SHEDDEN SUSANA 811001 2023 82 3 112 

2012632832 GIATTI DANIEL RODOLFO 822033 2023 82 3 120.96 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 8 770.49 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 10 749.65 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 11 739.23 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 5 1045.57 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2023 20 5 1341.46 

2705140044 LOPEZ ORTEGA LETICIA B. 1891010 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2706208761 BREA MARIA SUSANA 2652023 2023 20 6 95.61 

2702753222 RAMOS GUILLERMINA 2671001 2022 20 12 895.33 

2702753222 RAMOS GUILLERMINA 2671001 2023 20 1 1333.78 

2702753222 RAMOS GUILLERMINA 2671001 2023 82 1 134.4 

2021871448 AMADO JUAN LUIS 2913000 2023 20 6 3055.21 

2011329762 COLOMBO ALFREDO RODOLFO 3040002 2023 82 3 112 

2013824040 SARASOLA MATIAS 3295033 2023 20 6 1680.69 

2716211011 COSOLI DE ZAINA MARIA LAURA 3354010 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2713319067 SERRA MONICA BEATRIZ 3700010 2023 82 3 112 

2008003087 VIDAGUREN MIGUEL 4307000 2023 20 6 1368.57 

2723521922 PARDO SILVINA PAOLA 4815000 2023 20 5 1478.75 

2011494081 SCAMINACI HUGO ALBERTO 4818000 2023 82 3 112 

2005390564 CARABAJAL FRANCISCO 5380002 2023 20 5 2523.23 

2027215912 MARCIELLO FERNANDO RODOLFO 5658009 2023 20 5 3215.8 

2712644635 FERREYRA LILIANA 6217000 2023 20 6 2428.78 

2016027101 GIMENEZ JOSE ANASTACIO 6448000 2023 20 5 1438.85 

2710132708 MAISTERRENA MARIA PATRICIA 6839008 2023 20 2 1289.32 

2029019624 BERTUCCI JUAN PABLO 6900000 2023 82 1 134.4 

2004988162 LEZICA CARLOS A. 7026000 2022 20 11 1042.51 

2004988162 LEZICA CARLOS A. 7026000 2022 82 6 101.32 

2721448932 HARISPURU BETINA LAURA 7345000 2023 20 5 2263.37 

2711138643 SAGRERA DE ANTON ADELA NOEMI 7857004 2023 20 5 374.68 

2008429957 CORRES GUILLERMO AMILCAR 7947003 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2008429957 CORRES GUILLERMO AMILCAR 7947003 2023 82 3 112 

2724695706 IRUNGARAY NANCY EDITH 8247001 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2001388705 CARACOIX NESTOR 8439000 2023 82 3 112 

2710101841 MARTINEZ ALICIA ELVIRA 9349005 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2033809322 MASCHI LUIS MARIA 9596045 2023 20 5 276.08 

2716579761 RUIZ GRACIELA SUSANA 9889066 2023 20 2 1289.32 

2034762952 OLAECHEA ALEJANDRO DARIO 10880000 2023 20 3 142.27 

2026738966 QUIROGA LAUREANO 10925019 2023 20 6 1340.21 

2004988336 ANDRES JUAN CARLOS 11736000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12526005 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 12645032 2023 20 6 124.23 

2005042708 PEREDA JUAN JOSE 13126000 2023 20 1 1333.78 



2717468680 GONZALEZ SANDRA FABIANA 13151000 2023 82 3 112 

2702041397 GALLARETA IRMA L MAGGIORA DE 13198000 2023 20 5 1529.64 

2005390312 DIAZ RUFINO ALBERTO Y OTRA 13368000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2030608798 ZAMPAR MATIAS ALEJO 13725006 2023 20 5 1448.78 

2024190640 LOMBARDO JORGE DAMIAN 13866002 2023 20 4 1103.82 

2713269179 LEJONA SILVIA LILIAN 14041000 2023 82 3 112 

2729019817 VALENTINI PAULA ANDREA 14162009 2023 82 3 112 

2005383765 ESNAOLA JOSE PEDRO Y 14347002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2704560120 MAURO DORIS EDELMA 15292000 2023 82 1 138.88 

2718301298 SERRANO ANDREA CLAUDIA 15349004 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2025107130 NOVILLO DARIO MIGUEL 15854009 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2005392680 GIROLAMI CARLOS A 15959000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2724288365 HEIM ANALIA VERONICA 16283061 2023 82 3 116.48 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 3 425.99 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 6 466.43 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 12 493.31 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 82 1 52.13 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 82 2 51.26 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 82 3 51.26 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 20 1 611.42 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 20 5 670.77 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 20 7 658.86 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 20 9 646.95 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 20 12 629.09 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 82 1 70 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 82 4 87.61 

2008286706 COSTA FELIPE EMILIANO 17271000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2033537013 ACHAGA FACUNDO MANUEL 17723002 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2021871448 AMADO JUAN LUIS 18115000 2023 20 6 1630.49 

2005392680 GIROLAMI CARLOS A 18487000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2012702867 BARBERIS JORGE DANIEL 18561002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2005453109 GAMONDI CLEMEMCIO M. 19518000 2023 20 6 2890.27 

2023450650 MARCASSO DAVID ESTEBAN 19728014 2023 20 7 655.4 

3315280000 DIAZ LUIS M Y SRA 19808000 2023 20 5 1535.3 

2026553921 ARMANI SILVIO LUIS 21087000 2023 20 5 2517.17 

2005375856 DIAZ ALFREDO R Y PA 21449000 2023 20 6 2298.71 

2017672543 GUSTAVO FRANCISCO JUAREZ 22341000 2023 82 1 134.4 

2712717350 CAPOLINGUA SUSANA BEATRIZ 22660000 2023 20 6 1140.25 

2016160204 MANZALINI FLAVIO FERNANDO 22725000 2023 20 6 3878.24 

2040942223 LORAY TOMAS 23864000 2023 20 6 2532.13 

2725452956 CALVO ADRIANA 24065000 2023 82 3 112 

2033079218 BARCOS JUAN CARLOS 25438000 2022 20 12 354.36 

2016712891 SOLANILLA NESTOR RICARDO 28269000 2023 82 3 85 

2724695706 IRUNGARAY NANCY EDITH 28357000 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2723450611 COUTURE DE TROISMONTS PAULA E 29266001 2023 82 3 120.96 



2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29377000 2023 82 3 112 

2030880733 GAIADA SERGIO FACUNDO 30669000 2023 20 6 726.72 

2010799691 LOPEZ DAGOBERTO 31111000 2023 20 6 1832.18 

2022551049 HEREDIA LUIS ALBERTO 31380000 2023 82 3 112 

2040020018 RIVERO FACUNDO ANDRES 31613000 2022 20 10 371.35 

2040020018 RIVERO FACUNDO ANDRES 31613000 2022 82 5 70.86 

2010808546 SPATARO TULIO 32382000 2023 82 3 85 

2735033634 CARRASCO MARIA DOLORES 33238000 2023 82 3 85 

2714016045 HANIGIAN ANA MARIA DEL VALLE 33395000 2023 20 1 527.88 

2714016045 HANIGIAN ANA MARIA DEL VALLE 33395000 2023 20 2 510.3 

2013328232 BARCO JUAN DANIEL 34666000 2023 20 6 2392.95 

2020608798 ZAMPAR MATIAS ALEJO 34745000 2023 20 5 1458.96 

3436692000 RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO GUILLERMO 34897000 2023 20 5 62.61 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 20 5 7866.6 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2020 20 5 570.59 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2021 20 9 760.07 

2032395517 JAMES ADRIAN JONAS 36278008 2023 82 1 143.36 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 20 4 4064.64 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 82 2 104.75 

2717221183 SPROVIERI JULIA 39022026 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2325197537 CAGNOLI LILIANA BEATRIZ 39920000 2021 20 4 5907.15 

2726631423 MARELLI IRMA LUCIANA 40047000 2023 20 5 292.53 

2018343997 RUSSIANI WALTER ALEJANDRO 41250000 2023 82 3 85 

2020673555 VIEGAS MAURICIO JAVIER 41377000 2023 20 1 1813.25 

2012626564 GUARDIA ANIBAL MATEO 41382000 2023 82 3 188 

2010799623 CADONA ORLANDO 42623000 2023 20 5 391.82 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 20 3 682.68 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 20 4 672.5 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 20 6 681.15 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 20 8 652.6 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 82 2 79.58 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 82 3 77.2 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 82 6 67.69 

2008003094 VINSENNAU DANIEL JOSE Y OT. 43087000 2023 82 3 112 

2013824487 ROMEO EMILIO ALBERTO 43358000 2023 20 3 1422.71 

2013824487 ROMEO EMILIO ALBERTO 43358000 2023 82 1 138.88 

2013824487 ROMEO EMILIO ALBERTO 43358000 2023 82 3 120.96 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 20 4 281.79 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 20 7 279.43 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 82 6 51.67 

2724867028 MEDINA MARIELA FERNANDA 44312000 2023 82 3 94 

2038917404 DIAZ MARCOS MANUEL 44939000 2022 20 12 354.36 

2710117629 SAVONE MARIA HAYDEE 45373000 2023 20 5 477.84 

2732191556 LARRABIDE AIXA 45914000 2023 20 5 530.93 

2728299030 EMER IVANA PAOLA 46412004 2023 20 5 1341.46 



2728299030 EMER IVANA PAOLA 46412004 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2025095056 LIMA SANTIAGO OSCAR 46879000 2023 82 3 94 

2031227801 ROZZI ALFREDO CARLOS 47735000 2023 20 6 5888.65 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 1 383.82 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 5 413.82 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 7 396.83 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 11 362.85 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 82 4 74.03 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 82 5 70.86 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 1 433.17 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 5 466.43 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 82 5 51.26 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 8 652.91 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 82 5 65.2 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 1 841.21 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 9 876.93 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 82 2 91.78 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 82 6 82.84 

2005374932 MUÑOZ AMERICO CRISTOBAL 12000 2023 20 5 13181.53 

2720673445 CABANAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 399010 2023 20 5 238.91 

2042959554 MUSTAFA GONZALO 843180 2022 20 12 895.33 

2042959554 MUSTAFA GONZALO 843180 2022 82 6 89.1 

2703832542 MOLINA LUCIA C DE 923000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 82 2 82.9 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 4 1011.11 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 82 2 104.75 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2023 82 3 112 

2704467240 FERNANDEZ LIDIA N B DE 1654000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2023209221 LOPEZ DIEGO ALEJANDRO 1825000 2023 20 6 1332.93 

2024733859 CASTAGNINO MARTIN EMILIO 2279008 2023 20 5 1207.31 

3070857190 LOS ARBOLES DE TANDIL S.A. 2393000 2023 82 3 112 

2713467530 LUNA MARIA HEBE 2552000 2023 20 5 298.11 

2017370349 ROGGETTI SERGIO RAUL 2686007 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2734648225 IWAN MARIA AGUSTINA 2988011 2023 82 3 112 

2716137975 NOBLEZA MONICA LILIANA 3007013 2023 20 6 238.91 

2012401298 PIÑERO JORGE OMAR Y 3015002 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2792894918 NUNEZ SANDRA BANESA 3271001 2023 20 2 1289.32 

2710829651 GALLARDO SILVIA EDITH 3429027 2023 82 3 112 

2702041718 VILLAREAL DE SEGOVIA HAYDEE L 3577006 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2702041718 VILLAREAL DE SEGOVIA HAYDEE L 3577031 2023 20 5 477.84 

2713319067 SERRA MONICA BEATRIZ 3700032 2023 20 5 670.73 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 3704002 2023 20 6 490.81 

2001385555 COLOMBO MIGUEL A 3749000 2023 20 6 2820.93 

2024529042 URDIROZ MARCOS MAXIMILIANO 3926006 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2007987071 RODRIGUEZ JULIO ARMANDO 4005023 2023 82 4 149 



2033537215 ALARCON EMILIANO MARTIN 4036007 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2007574500 SEOANE ALFREDO OSCAR 4244006 2023 82 1 143.36 

3070848219 FIRMAMENTO S.A. 4667002 2023 20 5 94.98 

2714047675 DAMPERAT MARIA ADRIANA 5993018 2023 20 5 344.31 

2714047675 DAMPERAT MARIA ADRIANA 5993018 2023 20 6 603.66 

3050928820 ZULEMA SA 6102004 2023 20 6 2736.6 

2721574358 GUTIERREZ ERICA 6399003 2023 82 3 116.48 

2710132708 MAISTERRENA MARIA PATRICIA 6839008 2023 20 4 1324.59 

2720673195 CARCIOCHI EMILIA VALENTINA 7171000 2023 20 5 1591.85 

2712717127 MARQUEZ ELISABET DEL CARMEN SU 7513012 2023 82 3 112 

2005383801 CHARLONE CESAR ADRIAN Y OT. 7563002 2023 20 6 2458.76 

2705656891 SALOMON ROSA ADELA 7719000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2005317340 MAZOTTI LUIS FILIBERTO 7762003 2023 20 6 1379.79 

2001388705 CARACOIX NESTOR 8439000 2023 20 5 1276.59 

3017468790 PEREZ PINTO LUIS ALBERTO Y OTR 8447000 2023 20 6 1501.37 

3305495000 TRIVIÑO ERNESTO A Y 8537000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2025197541 LUNA JUAN PABLO 8548013 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2030378818 GIACONI GONZALO JAVIER 8981003 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2005431153 DIAZ JOSE R Y SRA 9268000 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2720293484 MIRON NORMA B 9388000 2023 20 6 1140.25 

2022815386 ACOSTA PEDRO GUSTAVO 9706000 2023 82 3 112 

2704748530 URSO CARMEN CELIA 9844001 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005467861 MARQUEZ MANUEL 9989000 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2005354383 DOMINGUEZ ANTONIO 11358000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005354383 DOMINGUEZ ANTONIO 11358000 2023 82 3 112 

2005387497 GOMEZ SANTIAGO OSCAR 12047000 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2013824765 ARBULU ERNESTO DANIEL 12158000 2023 82 3 112 

2011038110 SEIF JUAN MATIAS 12439002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2024988380 ALONSO HERNAN ARIEL 12694000 2023 82 3 112 

2794304973 FERNANDEZ CARMEN 14030020 2023 20 6 1103.86 

2030281179 MAZZONI NICOLAS IGNACIO 14470000 2023 20 6 2010.55 

2704560120 MAURO DORIS EDELMA 15292000 2023 20 2 1333.78 

2005392680 GIROLAMI CARLOS A 15959000 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2024812127 MARTINEZ SEBASTIAN 17041000 2023 20 6 361.37 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 4 466.43 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 5 466.43 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 5 925.99 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 7 901.46 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 82 3 90 

2705656871 CINCUEGRANI MARIA TERESA 17846062 2022 20 9 959.72 

2013244730 MANAZZONI ANDRES CLAUDIO 18093000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2021871448 AMADO JUAN LUIS 18115000 2023 20 5 1630.49 

2012059472 VENER OCTAVIO DANIEL 18317000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2005359552 MIRON FELIX 19460000 2023 82 3 112 

2014544411 FERRARO RUBEN OSCAR 20990000 2023 20 6 1207.32 



2011034898 MENA LUIS M 22238000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2706723856 GIRADO IAÑEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 23295000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2005369317 ALBO JUSTO 23301000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005369317 ALBO JUSTO 23301000 2023 82 3 112 

2010324731 PENONE CARLOS HUGO 23729002 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2033079218 BARCOS JUAN CARLOS 25438000 2023 20 1 527.88 

2017468846 CAAMAÑO RUBEN JOAQUIN 26604000 2023 20 5 1702.12 

2017468846 CAAMAÑO RUBEN JOAQUIN 26604000 2023 82 3 112 

2729375152 MORAN KARINA BELEN 28128000 2023 20 6 788.86 

2017210375 ORCAJADA EDUARDO Y OTRA 28366000 2023 20 5 1441.99 

3324265000 CROCI RENE NESTOR 31058000 2023 82 1 108.8 

2025605483 ELIAS SEBASTIAN ARIEL 31103000 2023 20 6 552.92 

2022551049 HEREDIA LUIS ALBERTO 31380000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2033356948 RUIZ JUAN PABLO 32266000 2023 20 6 788.86 

2005342059 SANCHEZ FRANCISCO 32864000 2023 82 1 138.88 

2730408267 LOPEZ THAMBOURINDEGUY CYNTHIA 32888006 2023 20 6 1957.22 

2005245153 ARCE HECTOR MARIO 33546000 2023 20 5 1904.28 

2005217817 SCANONE CARLOS LUIS 33817000 2023 20 5 2066.86 

2031531327 LLANOS DANIEL 34218000 2023 20 6 3034.79 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 82 2 104.75 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 82 3 101.62 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2021 20 1 742.44 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2022 20 12 895.33 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2022 82 6 89.1 

2032395517 JAMES ADRIAN JONAS 36278008 2023 20 1 1422.69 

2032395517 JAMES ADRIAN JONAS 36278008 2023 20 2 1378.24 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 20 8 3975.9 

2718294994 HOMPS MARIA CAROLA 38494001 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2722051420 DURAN CLARISA VERONICA 38820000 2023 82 3 65 

2010259172 VICENTE OMAR LUCIO 39205000 2023 20 6 3638.9 

2705779821 ALTAMIRANDA MIRTA INES 39343000 2023 20 6 1221.45 

2012314091 MAISTRUARENA MIGUEL ANGEL 39496000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2012314091 MAISTRUARENA MIGUEL ANGEL 39496000 2023 82 3 112 

2325197537 CAGNOLI LILIANA BEATRIZ 39920000 2021 82 3 80.8 

2024988357 MORA VICTOR JAVIER 40337006 2023 20 5 37.09 

2008346106 GUANELLA GUILLERMO ALBERTO 40790000 2023 20 6 7874.29 

2729160292 PIAZZA MARIA MERCEDES 41035000 2022 20 11 599.03 

2018343997 RUSSIANI WALTER ALEJANDRO 41250000 2023 20 5 404.33 

2027091063 CINCUNEGUI MARIA A. 41283000 2023 20 5 404.32 

2032868770 ALBERO FRANCISCO JOSE 42074001 2023 20 5 4100.17 

2724988252 PEDROSA ROMINA NATALIA 42102000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 20 12 595.49 

2013824487 ROMEO EMILIO ALBERTO 43358000 2023 20 2 1333.78 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 20 11 255.5 

2704249115 TISERA BEATRIZ MARIA 43931000 2023 20 6 5499.72 



2014463441 ALVAREZ GUSTAVO ADOLFO 44400000 2023 20 5 477.84 

2021871484 CASTAGNINO FERNANDO ALBERTO 44793000 2023 20 4 725.89 

2038917404 DIAZ MARCOS MANUEL 44939000 2023 82 1 102 

2720044067 LORENZINI IVANA ALEJANDRA 46402002 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2017636437 GRONDONA MARIANO ROBERTO 46820000 2023 20 5 2194.06 

2025095056 LIMA SANTIAGO OSCAR 46879000 2023 20 6 1592.24 

2726937657 DIAZ ALICIA ROMINA 47320000 2023 20 2 1084 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2021 20 11 292.58 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 9 379.84 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 12 354.36 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 82 1 81.96 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 82 3 77.2 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 82 6 67.69 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 3 425.99 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 7 497.5 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 4 643.34 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 5 670.77 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 82 1 70 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 82 4 66.4 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 6 913.73 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 510000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2705807487 COPPONI DE SHEDDEN SUSANA 811001 2023 20 5 1863.28 

2014913239 ZARINI MAURICIO EDGARDO 828053 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 4 772.12 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 82 4 78.7 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 82 5 76.6 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 82 6 74.5 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 11 916.79 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 82 6 89.1 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 1679000 2023 20 6 490.81 

2030598649 TRUJILLO NICOLAS EMILIANO 1890002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2705140044 LOPEZ ORTEGA LETICIA B. 1891009 2023 20 6 276.08 

2720673541 LUTZ MARIA ALEJANDRA 2078005 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2013723691 BERLARI FEDERICO EDUARDO 2225000 2023 20 6 26454.13 

3070857190 LOS ARBOLES DE TANDIL S.A. 2393000 2023 20 5 435.78 

2013597663 GONZALEZ JOSE Y BERKUNSKY G.A. 2833001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2021871448 AMADO JUAN LUIS 2913000 2023 20 5 3055.2 

2021871448 AMADO JUAN LUIS 2913000 2023 82 3 112 

2011329762 COLOMBO ALFREDO RODOLFO 3040002 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2714340602 MARTINOIA PATRICIA ANABELA 3125018 2023 20 6 1408.07 

2792894918 NUNEZ SANDRA BANESA 3271001 2023 82 1 134.4 

2014544362 RAFFAELLI JORGE OSCAR 3484000 2023 20 6 505.1 

2005388453 BAYERQUE RODOLFO ALBERTO 3577009 2023 82 3 112 

2713319067 SERRA MONICA BEATRIZ 3700010 2023 20 5 1341.46 

2713319067 SERRA MONICA BEATRIZ 3700032 2023 20 6 670.73 



2033537215 ALARCON EMILIANO MARTIN 4036007 2023 82 3 112 

2005256941 SELSI ADOLFO Y OTRA 4230000 2023 20 6 668.7 

2010353388 PASTOR JOSE MARIA 4611000 2023 82 3 112 

2028200318 ETCHART EDUARDO ANTONIO 4775003 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2017863041 JAIMOVICH MARCELO 4963000 2023 20 6 2708.41 

2704824143 JUAREZ MARIA LUISA 5645004 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2023867883 VELASCO SEBASTIAN RODOLFO 5997001 2023 20 6 413.97 

2030811100 MARCOS FACUNDO JOSE 6839001 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2710132708 MAISTERRENA MARIA PATRICIA 6839008 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2720673195 CARCIOCHI EMILIA VALENTINA 7171000 2023 82 3 112 

2731156182 WISKY CLAUDIA MARISOL 7490000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2712717127 MARQUEZ ELISABET DEL CARMEN SU 7513012 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2013723691 BERLARI FEDERICO EDUARDO 7527000 2023 20 5 409.77 

2013723691 BERLARI FEDERICO EDUARDO 7527000 2023 20 6 3370.71 

2705656891 SALOMON ROSA ADELA 7719000 2023 82 3 112 

2724695706 IRUNGARAY NANCY EDITH 8247001 2023 82 3 116.48 

2701189454 ARTASU DE CASTRO SALVADORA 8568002 2023 20 4 1373.65 

2730880869 MENDANA MARIA EUGENIA 8771036 2023 82 4 149 

2023209355 LAVAYEN MAURICIO GERMAN 9556000 2023 82 3 112 

2702039395 DOMINGUEZ ONELIA F 9889039 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2005356268 INIGUEZ MARTINIANO 9965000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2014187371 CAMERINI VICTOR HUGO 10580012 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005389289 ALZUETA ROBERTO EDGARDO 10749000 2023 20 5 2313.62 

2703633838 AIELLO GLADYS DEL CARMEN 12135002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2038129501 TRAPOTE LUIS MARIA 12497012 2023 20 4 436.88 

2705256075 SEDEILLAN LIDIA SUSANA 12594001 2023 20 6 1507.52 

2703835038 MARCOS MARIA CELIA 13102000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2702041397 GALLARETA IRMA L MAGGIORA DE 13198000 2023 82 3 112 

2005390312 DIAZ RUFINO ALBERTO Y OTRA 13368000 2023 20 5 206.98 

2001341029 GABASTOU PEDRO BENITO 13922000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005391290 JACOBO OMAR JOSE 13950004 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2723530037 RODRIGUEZ SANDRA GABINA 14030016 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2010158328 FAVALESSA JUAN FRANCISCO 15524005 2023 20 5 548.93 

2010158328 FAVALESSA JUAN FRANCISCO 15524005 2023 82 3 112 

2002782928 MELJEM RAMON 15613000 2023 20 6 603.66 

2713244874 BOTTEGA MARIA SILVIA 16202000 2023 20 6 2787.35 

2031159889 BAUDRY EDUARDO OMAR 16428000 2023 20 5 812.05 

2712401028 ETCHEBARNE ALICIA NOEMI 16592001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 1 433.17 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 8 497.5 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 10 497.5 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 82 6 51.26 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 20 2 606.2 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 20 10 641 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 20 11 635.05 



2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 1 841.21 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 2 833.17 

2700867552 DURET IRMA 18648004 2023 82 3 112 

2733908627 CIERI MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 18895000 2023 82 3 85 

2007637214 GHERSETTI JOSE JORGE 21111000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2711629779 GUANELLA ANGELA 21123000 2023 20 6 1986.5 

2012059472 VENER OCTAVIO DANIEL 22958001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2702041310 CANO ANGELA JOSEFA 22975006 2023 20 6 1375.06 

2714544314 GARCIA HUBER SUSANA HILDA 23122000 2023 20 6 2856.38 

2727019642 IBAUZA CLELIA ALEJANDRA 23603000 2023 20 6 3286.12 

2017468846 CAAMAÑO RUBEN JOAQUIN 26604000 2023 20 6 1702.12 

2030880132 WOLLANDS SUAREZ GERMAN 28994000 2023 20 6 2925.58 

2022086501 LARSEN CHRISTIAN IVAN 29259000 2023 82 3 112 

2022282262 ESPIE SILVIO GUSTAVO 31246000 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2010656339 VARELA JULIO RAMON 31752000 2022 20 11 2020.38 

2735033634 CARRASCO MARIA DOLORES 33238000 2023 20 5 477.84 

2714016045 HANIGIAN ANA MARIA DEL VALLE 33395000 2023 82 1 102 

2005245153 ARCE HECTOR MARIO 33546000 2023 20 6 1904.28 

2005245153 ARCE HECTOR MARIO 33546000 2023 82 3 94 

2032236998 FERNANDEZ SERGIO NICOLAS 33757000 2023 20 6 1274.4 

2005217817 SCANONE CARLOS LUIS 33817000 2023 82 3 112 

2030799661 BARRENECHE PABLO MARTIN 36419001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2020673727 PASKVAN CARLOS FERNANDO 37258000 2023 20 5 6972.41 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 20 11 3832.13 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 82 3 101.62 

2705779821 ALTAMIRANDA MIRTA INES 39343000 2023 20 5 555.81 

2325197537 CAGNOLI LILIANA BEATRIZ 39920000 2021 20 6 6635.12 

2325197537 CAGNOLI LILIANA BEATRIZ 39920000 2021 20 8 7371.02 

2022711648 TASSAROLI ROBERTO HUGO 39952002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2726631423 MARELLI IRMA LUCIANA 40047000 2023 20 6 1706.36 

2024988357 MORA VICTOR JAVIER 40337006 2023 82 3 112 

2716144967 MENDEZ GLADYS ESTHER 40460000 2023 20 6 477.84 

2008346106 GUANELLA GUILLERMO ALBERTO 40789000 2023 82 3 85 

2725518776 GARCIA CRISTINA MONICA 41650000 2023 20 5 1529.08 

2093214957 FAZZARI BRUNO 41767009 2022 20 11 916.79 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 82 4 74.03 

2013824487 ROMEO EMILIO ALBERTO 43358000 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2013824487 ROMEO EMILIO ALBERTO 43358000 2023 82 2 129.92 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 20 6 285.41 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 20 8 273.45 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 82 2 60.74 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 82 3 58.92 

2710117629 SAVONE MARIA HAYDEE 45373000 2023 82 3 85 

2028545934 NOVARA LUIS MARIANO 45741000 2023 20 5 2127.06 

2732191556 LARRABIDE AIXA 45914000 2023 82 3 85 



2032067791 ERVITI MAXIMILIANO 45958000 2023 20 5 788.85 

2032067791 ERVITI MAXIMILIANO 45958000 2023 82 3 94 

2025948474 DOS SANTOS ARIEL MARTIN 46653000 2023 82 3 85 

2727827142 LISSARRAGUE SABINA 47077000 2023 20 6 477.84 

2023450694 FERREIRA ALVARO JOAQUIN 48478000 2023 82 3 112 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 4 466.43 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 8 497.5 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 12 493.31 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 82 3 67.6 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 82 5 85.23 

2005385257 ORDOQUI ALDO ROBERTO 158000 2023 20 6 1273.08 

2004624269 CASTILLO MIGUEL ANGEL 225001 2023 20 3 147.18 

3308624000 SEQUEIRA CENTENARIO 268000 2023 82 3 112 

2010470747 RIFFALDI ANGEL ALBERTO 627004 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 12 728.82 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 8 981.18 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 82 3 101.62 

2004225651 GARRIDO JOSE MARIA 1541020 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2713824342 RUBIALES MARIA ISABEL 1832000 2023 20 6 1478.75 

2705656891 SALOMON ROSA ADELA 2024033 2023 20 6 603.66 

2720331530 PRESA VERONICA 2031012 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2008429709 FAVORETTI DANIEL HUGO 2038001 2023 20 4 1373.65 

2012717170 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN 2232000 2023 20 1 8002.24 

2713467530 LUNA MARIA HEBE 2552000 2023 82 3 112 

2005374607 VINSENNAU JUAN LUIS 2897004 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2018578879 DERDOY ROBERTO MARTIN 3018006 2023 20 6 653.79 

2018578879 DERDOY ROBERTO MARTIN 3018017 2023 20 5 232.11 

2005373502 PEREYRA MARIO LUIS     . 3169008 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2021871395 ELISSONDO SEBASTIAN 3257000 2023 82 3 112 

2716211011 COSOLI DE ZAINA MARIA LAURA 3354010 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2725739531 FERRARI MARIA JULIA 3680044 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2703835182 DURET JOSEFINA MARGARITA 4012000 2023 20 6 2806.55 

2010353388 PASTOR JOSE MARIA 4611000 2023 20 5 1132.57 

2723521922 PARDO SILVINA PAOLA 4815000 2023 82 3 112 

2027215912 MARCIELLO FERNANDO RODOLFO 5658009 2023 20 1 389.29 

2027215912 MARCIELLO FERNANDO RODOLFO 5658009 2023 20 2 1859.7 

2027215912 MARCIELLO FERNANDO RODOLFO 5658009 2023 82 1 134.4 

2030811100 MARCOS FACUNDO JOSE 6839001 2023 82 3 112 

2710132708 MAISTERRENA MARIA PATRICIA 6839008 2023 82 3 116.48 

2702979403 GRAU DE MARTINEZ MARINA 6993000 2023 20 6 1655.47 

2039465602 RONCERO FRANCISCO JOAQUIN 7105000 2023 20 6 3029.18 

2005383801 CHARLONE CESAR ADRIAN Y OT. 7563001 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2711138643 SAGRERA DE ANTON ADELA NOEMI 7857004 2023 82 3 112 

2013824321 GRANATE ECHEVARRIETA MARCELO 8248000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2014913239 ZARINI MAURICIO EDGARDO 8543001 2023 20 6 1341.47 



2720012650 PERNAS MARIA EUGENIA 8782015 2023 20 4 1324.59 

2710101841 MARTINEZ ALICIA ELVIRA 9349005 2023 82 3 112 

2720293484 MIRON NORMA B 9388000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2720293484 MIRON NORMA B 9388000 2023 82 3 112 

2023209355 LAVAYEN MAURICIO GERMAN 9556000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005355642 NIYEN ISMAEL 9610000 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2716579761 RUIZ GRACIELA SUSANA 9889066 2023 20 4 1275.53 

2005356268 INIGUEZ MARTINIANO 9965000 2023 82 3 112 

2014187371 CAMERINI VICTOR HUGO 10580012 2023 82 3 112 

2730880869 MENDANA MARIA EUGENIA 10854007 2023 82 4 149 

2004564580 SURACE ALBERTO FRANCISCO 12009003 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2028669810 SELSI ADOLFO ESTEBAN 12645003 2023 20 6 490.81 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12653002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2024988380 ALONSO HERNAN ARIEL 12694000 2023 20 5 1596.09 

2005380480 RUIZ RUBEN DIONISIO 12743001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2005390312 DIAZ RUFINO ALBERTO Y OTRA 13368000 2023 82 3 112 

2005369677 ALTHABE CARLOS A 13557000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005385145 ALLENDE JORGE OMAR 14202000 2023 82 3 112 

2323779970 LUTZ CARLA BETIANA 14450001 2023 20 4 1569.14 

2010158328 FAVALESSA JUAN FRANCISCO 15524005 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2716306135 MERLINO SONIA EDITH 15524015 2023 82 3 112 

2724288365 HEIM ANALIA VERONICA 16283061 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2031159889 BAUDRY EDUARDO OMAR 16428000 2023 82 3 112 

2717672759 PAGLIARO SILVIA GRACIELA 16955000 2023 20 6 459.97 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 7 497.5 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 82 5 65.2 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 4 890.65 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 82 5 85.23 

2020673838 GENTIL ESTEBAN CLEMENTE 17718007 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2033537013 ACHAGA FACUNDO MANUEL 17723002 2023 82 3 112 

2705656871 CINCUEGRANI MARIA TERESA 17846044 2022 20 8 194.16 

2705656871 CINCUEGRANI MARIA TERESA 17846044 2022 20 9 189.92 

2036106045 QUIROGA GREGORIO 17955028 2023 20 6 670.73 

2013244730 MANAZZONI ANDRES CLAUDIO 18093000 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2728879139 ARANA MARIA MACARENA 18198000 2022 20 12 1153.24 

2700867552 DURET IRMA 18648004 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2717221513 VILLARREAL AZUCENA DEL VALLE 18837000 2023 20 5 1472.17 

2703820767 MAZZONI EMMA E 19104000 2023 20 6 4505.42 

2005422025 CITATTI ALBERTO 19357000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2734890045 VEGA ANDREA YANINA 20780000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2026553921 ARMANI SILVIO LUIS 21087000 2023 82 3 112 

3370789070 FEKLES S.A. 22033000 2023 20 6 1502.33 

2017672543 GUSTAVO FRANCISCO JUAREZ 22341000 2023 20 1 2886.2 

2713244328 VERELLEN SUSANA TERESA 23124000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2010324731 PENONE CARLOS HUGO 23729002 2023 20 1 1333.78 



2013512153 REDOLATTI OSCAR 24494000 2023 20 6 497.63 

2018294912 COPES JAVIER DARIO 24873000 2023 20 4 2315.03 

2033079218 BARCOS JUAN CARLOS 25438000 2022 20 11 362.85 

2024543256 SANSALONE CARMELO ARIEL 28100000 2023 20 6 2202.58 

2022086501 LARSEN CHRISTIAN IVAN 29259000 2023 20 5 1388.27 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29377000 2023 20 6 5215.69 

2005870198 TOTH JUAN Y SRA 30060000 2022 20 12 895.33 

3324265000 CROCI RENE NESTOR 31057000 2023 20 6 477.84 

2005524628 PEYRANO ROQUE 32007000 2023 82 3 94 

2033356948 RUIZ JUAN PABLO 32266000 2023 20 5 788.85 

2010808546 SPATARO TULIO 32382000 2023 20 6 477.84 

2020608798 ZAMPAR MATIAS ALEJO 34745000 2023 82 3 120.96 

3436692000 RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO GUILLERMO 34897000 2023 82 3 94 

2007637099 REYNOSO DOMINGO Y O 35926000 2023 20 6 1283.66 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 20 8 6128.38 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 82 4 97.45 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2021 20 10 749.65 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2022 20 11 916.79 

2020022134 RODRIGUEZ LAGE JOSE ANGEL 36777000 2023 20 3 563.09 

2020022134 RODRIGUEZ LAGE JOSE ANGEL 36777000 2023 20 4 543.67 

2020022134 RODRIGUEZ LAGE JOSE ANGEL 36777000 2023 82 2 98.6 

2013314249 RICCOMAGNO CARLOS ALBERTO 38450000 2023 20 7 3609.74 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 20 6 3888.12 

2724988460 LARSEN LUCRECIA 39373003 2023 82 3 112 

2010799623 CADONA ORLANDO 42623000 2023 20 6 2510.83 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 20 11 609.76 

2721871207 BRAVO OLGA RENNE 43669000 2023 82 3 94 

2724867028 MEDINA MARIELA FERNANDA 44312000 2023 20 7 4251.68 

2717341770 JOSE LAURA MARCELA 45531000 2023 82 3 85 

2028545934 NOVARA LUIS MARIANO 45741000 2023 82 3 112 

2726937657 DIAZ ALICIA ROMINA 47320000 2023 20 1 1121.38 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2021 20 10 296.7 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 1 611.42 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 9 646.95 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 10 641 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 82 6 64 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 3 899.41 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 7 901.46 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 8 889.2 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 12 840.14 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 82 4 87.61 

2003514795 MERCAPIDE IRMA E P DE 49553000 2023 20 6 220.55 

2024988195 PARADA HERNAN GABRIEL 76005 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 510000 2023 20 5 1989.76 

2705140319 SUAREZ ELIDA MARIA 946003 2023 20 6 1395.13 



2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 1 742.44 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 5 801.75 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 82 3 80.8 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 3 1026.44 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 9 959.72 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 12 895.33 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2023 20 2 1289.32 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2023 82 1 134.4 

2704467240 FERNANDEZ LIDIA N B DE 1654000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2008429709 FAVORETTI DANIEL HUGO 2038008 2023 20 2 1333.78 

2005391865 RODRIGUEZ ERNESTO 2258000 2023 82 1 134.4 

2024733859 CASTAGNINO MARTIN EMILIO 2279025 2023 20 5 603.66 

3070857190 LOS ARBOLES DE TANDIL S.A. 2393000 2023 20 6 2541.87 

2720478424 HUERGA DE DIOS SONIA MARICEL 2494008 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2709992917 IRASTORZA NORMA NELIDA 2565004 2023 20 5 94.98 

2709992917 IRASTORZA NORMA NELIDA 2565004 2023 82 3 112 

2012717074 SOLANILLA GUSTAVO DANIEL 2715005 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2013597663 GONZALEZ JOSE Y BERKUNSKY G.A. 2833001 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2716924689 SALVO SILVIA PATRICIA 2888000 2023 20 5 2023.18 

2734648225 IWAN MARIA AGUSTINA 2988011 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005373502 PEREYRA MARIO LUIS     . 3169058 2023 20 6 697.56 

2021871395 ELISSONDO SEBASTIAN 3257000 2023 20 5 1687.98 

2792894918 NUNEZ SANDRA BANESA 3271001 2023 20 1 1333.78 

2710829651 GALLARDO SILVIA EDITH 3429027 2023 20 5 603.66 

2005388453 BAYERQUE RODOLFO ALBERTO 3577009 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2704626952 TOMMASI MARIA DEL CARMEN 3797001 2023 20 6 2194.15 

2008003087 VIDAGUREN MIGUEL 4307000 2023 20 5 1368.56 

2005338833 IBAÑEZ ANTONIO 4633000 2023 20 2 1289.32 

3070848219 FIRMAMENTO S.A. 4667002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

3070848219 FIRMAMENTO S.A. 4667002 2023 82 3 112 

2029735195 COSTAS MARCOS OSCAR 4668066 2023 20 6 603.66 

2011494081 SCAMINACI HUGO ALBERTO 4818000 2023 20 5 4314.67 

2005380574 PASKVAN CARLOS HECTOR 5309000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2004133212 LORENZO ALFREDO 5430000 2023 20 6 1812.39 

2027197418 SELSI JUAN EZEQUIEL 5542001 2023 20 6 478.19 

2704824143 JUAREZ MARIA LUISA 5645004 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2027215912 MARCIELLO FERNANDO RODOLFO 5658009 2023 82 3 116.48 

2721574358 GUTIERREZ ERICA 6399003 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2016027101 GIMENEZ JOSE ANASTACIO 6448000 2023 82 3 112 

2005333096 CASTETS RICARDO ALFREDO 6524006 2023 82 3 112 

2030811100 MARCOS FACUNDO JOSE 6839009 2023 20 5 238.91 

2029019624 BERTUCCI JUAN PABLO 6900000 2023 20 2 1334.61 

2729246658 MENGGAZZO CANE MARIA 7504000 2023 20 6 1274.4 

2720296132 PEYRANO CAROLINA 8408000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

3017468790 PEREZ PINTO LUIS ALBERTO Y OTR 8447000 2023 20 5 257.39 



3017468790 PEREZ PINTO LUIS ALBERTO Y OTR 8447000 2023 82 3 112 

2021674342 DUMON MARIO GABRIEL 9240023 2023 82 3 46.89 

2725452956 CALVO ADRIANA 9520000 2023 20 5 2818.93 

2716579761 RUIZ GRACIELA SUSANA 9889066 2022 20 12 895.33 

2710808768 RADETICH SILVIA ALICIA 9889069 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2728219728 ALLENDE ANDREA NOEMI 10123009 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2728219728 ALLENDE ANDREA NOEMI 10123016 2023 20 5 238.91 

2014187371 CAMERINI VICTOR HUGO 10580012 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2306290926 SENOR DANILO ALFREDO 10912000 2023 82 3 112 

2005354383 DOMINGUEZ ANTONIO 11358000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2714140229 POULSEN ANA GRACIELA 11522000 2023 82 3 120.96 

2721574617 MIRANDA GLADYS ALICIA 11789000 2023 20 6 1900.04 

2720227862 PAREDES KARINA BARBARA 11849004 2023 82 3 116.48 

2011152475 VALENZUELA RAUL OSCAR 12156006 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2724518111 CORDERO DANILA 12653009 2023 20 6 227.66 

2703835038 MARCOS MARIA CELIA 13102000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005374607 VINSENNAU JUAN LUIS 13808006 2023 20 5 1820.11 

2005374607 VINSENNAU JUAN LUIS 13808006 2023 82 3 112 

2729019817 VALENTINI PAULA ANDREA 14162009 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005385145 ALLENDE JORGE OMAR 14202000 2023 20 5 3702.58 

2704560120 MAURO DORIS EDELMA 15292000 2023 20 4 1373.65 

2704560120 MAURO DORIS EDELMA 15292000 2023 20 5 1448.78 

2704560120 MAURO DORIS EDELMA 15292000 2023 82 2 129.92 

2012356143 CANCIANI RICARDO FRANCISCO 15592008 2023 20 6 1560.75 

2021504725 ISTILLARTE MARIO NORBERTO 15904000 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2005344895 TORRECILLAS OSVALDO Y OTROS 15923001 2023 82 3 116.48 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 20 9 497.5 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 82 6 64 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 6 913.73 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 82 2 91.78 

2705656871 CINCUEGRANI MARIA TERESA 17846062 2022 82 5 93.27 

3011750001 TORRE AUSTRAL 18015030 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2721448884 PEREZ SANDRA MARIEL 18106000 2023 20 5 1806.79 

2021871448 AMADO JUAN LUIS 18115000 2023 82 3 112 

2032368402 LOSTUZZI SAMUEL 18772002 2023 20 5 382.17 

2717221513 VILLARREAL AZUCENA DEL VALLE 18837000 2023 82 3 112 

2001758151 CHINNICE CAYETANO 19133000 2023 82 3 116.48 

3315280000 DIAZ LUIS M Y SRA 19808000 2023 20 6 1535.3 

2011138855 MARTINEZ BAUDILIO 21700000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2711724871 CAPDEVILA MARINA SILVIA 22010002 2023 20 6 1832.18 

2010324731 PENONE CARLOS HUGO 23729002 2023 20 2 1289.32 

2010324731 PENONE CARLOS HUGO 23729002 2023 82 1 134.4 

2725452956 CALVO ADRIANA 24065000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

3005307906 AÑON ANGEL A Y OTRO 24714000 2023 82 3 112 

2722551107 FREDES NANCY ESTHER 24761000 2023 20 6 1207.32 



2011385336 GOMEZ RUBEN LUIS 25427000 2023 20 6 2108.02 

2033079218 BARCOS JUAN CARLOS 25438000 2022 82 6 67.69 

2731037483 PETRUZZELLA LORENA 25990000 2023 20 3 149.43 

2005333065 MOVILIO DOMINGO MARCELO 26309000 2023 20 6 1320.42 

2725538123 BATTISTA ANDREA GISELLE CLAUDIA 26886000 2023 82 3 112 

2703830668 GONZALEZ CARMEN L G 28617001 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2040020018 RIVERO FACUNDO ANDRES 31613000 2022 20 9 379.84 

2005524628 PEYRANO ROQUE 32007000 2023 20 5 981.12 

2005354383 DOMINGUEZ ANTONIO 32638000 2023 20 5 1818.99 

2005342059 SANCHEZ FRANCISCO 32864000 2023 20 1 1378.24 

2002886755 MONDACA LEOPOLDO 33221000 2022 20 9 959.72 

2014913239 ZARINI MAURICIO EDGARDO 33421000 2023 20 6 763.41 

2031531327 LLANOS DANIEL 34218000 2023 20 5 3034.78 

2031531327 LLANOS DANIEL 34218000 2023 82 3 112 

2012354577 VIERA ENRIQUE OSMAR 35501000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 20 3 6411.04 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 20 4 6315.28 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 20 11 5726.21 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 20 12 5592.15 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2020 82 3 62.71 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2021 20 4 772.12 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2021 20 5 801.75 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2021 20 8 770.49 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2022 20 10 938.26 

2020673727 PASKVAN CARLOS FERNANDO 37258000 2023 82 3 112 

2013314249 RICCOMAGNO CARLOS ALBERTO 38450000 2023 82 4 149 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 20 5 3969.61 

2718294994 HOMPS MARIA CAROLA 38494001 2023 82 3 116.48 

2722051420 DURAN CLARISA VERONICA 38820000 2023 20 5 333.64 

2007292827 CRUZ LUIS MARIA 39539000 2022 20 12 3864.4 

2007292827 CRUZ LUIS MARIA 39539000 2022 82 6 89.1 

2024339597 TOMES DIEGO ALBERTO 40616000 2023 20 6 381.71 

2008346106 GUANELLA GUILLERMO ALBERTO 40790000 2023 20 5 7874.29 

2022086419 VIGLEZZI ALEJANDRO 41006000 2023 20 6 661.63 

2093214957 FAZZARI BRUNO 41767009 2022 20 10 586.99 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43033000 2022 20 5 695.41 

2013824487 ROMEO EMILIO ALBERTO 43358000 2023 20 4 1373.65 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 82 4 56.51 

2724867028 MEDINA MARIELA FERNANDA 44312000 2023 82 4 125 

2027827363 OJEDA DIEGO 44516000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2021871484 CASTAGNINO FERNANDO ALBERTO 44793000 2023 20 6 2670.7 

2038917404 DIAZ MARCOS MANUEL 44939000 2023 20 1 527.88 

2724428606 RIVEROS ASTRID MARISA 45214000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2020044092 CAGNOLI PABLO HUGO 46310000 2023 20 6 2801.21 

2037914271 LOSSINO LUCAS ANGEL 46999000 2023 20 6 530.93 



2017636437 GRONDONA MARIANO ROBERTO 47050000 2023 82 3 27.92 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2021 20 12 288.45 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 3 406.25 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 4 400.18 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 82 4 51.26 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 6 664.81 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 11 852.4 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 82 3 90 

2013824765 ARBULU ERNESTO DANIEL 5000 2023 82 3 112 

2020522588 MARCOLONGO ADRIANA DEL CARMEN 197000 2023 20 6 1348.69 

2724988406 GARCIA PAULA ANDREA 387004 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2720673445 CABANAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 399004 2023 82 3 112 

2702297544 DAN NOEMI ESTHER 547038 2023 20 4 1103.82 

2706416273 LANDI NIDIA EDITH 633004 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2017468672 TALAMONA FERNANDO OSVALDO 832025 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2042959554 MUSTAFA GONZALO 843180 2023 20 1 1333.78 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 2 733.29 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 6 791.33 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 82 1 85 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 2 955.73 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 6 1024.11 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 7 1002.65 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 10 938.26 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 82 4 97.45 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2706208920 ALMARZA SILVIA MARIA 1718000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2712632440 DOMINGUEZ MARIA ALICIA 1808003 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2702876737 GRAMUGLIA CLARA VELEZ M DE 1845000 2023 20 6 2222.37 

2705656891 SALOMON ROSA ADELA 2024016 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2720673541 LUTZ MARIA ALEJANDRA 2078005 2023 82 3 112 

2012717170 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN 2232000 2023 82 1 134.4 

2013597663 GONZALEZ JOSE Y BERKUNSKY G.A. 2833001 2023 82 3 112 

2013824879 ESTEVEZ JORGE DANIEL 3200001 2023 82 3 112 

2021871395 ELISSONDO SEBASTIAN 3257000 2023 20 6 1687.99 

2702041718 VILLAREAL DE SEGOVIA HAYDEE L 3577006 2023 82 3 112 

2005388453 BAYERQUE RODOLFO ALBERTO 3577009 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2713319067 SERRA MONICA BEATRIZ 3700010 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2023209258 RODRIGUEZ JUAN CARLOS 3887000 2023 20 5 2506.89 

2007987071 RODRIGUEZ JULIO ARMANDO 4005023 2023 20 7 1310.8 

2007574500 SEOANE ALFREDO OSCAR 4244006 2023 20 2 1378.24 

2012946282 PEREYRA IRAOLA MARTIN JOSE 4295000 2023 82 3 112 

2010353388 PASTOR JOSE MARIA 4611000 2023 20 6 1833.6 

2029735195 COSTAS MARCOS OSCAR 4668011 2023 20 6 1377.94 

2704423347 ISLAS MARIA LUISA 4772000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2704568594 AMATUCCI ADA M 5634000 2023 20 6 2372.63 



2029019624 BERTUCCI JUAN PABLO 6900000 2023 20 1 1380.62 

2039465602 RONCERO FRANCISCO JOAQUIN 7105000 2023 82 3 112 

2013723691 BERLARI FEDERICO EDUARDO 7527000 2023 82 3 112 

2010101983 TOURNE MIGUEL ANGEL 8213000 2023 20 5 2825.24 

2010101983 TOURNE MIGUEL ANGEL 8213000 2023 82 3 112 

2730880869 MENDANA MARIA EUGENIA 8771036 2023 20 7 1310.8 

2004988628 RIZZARDI JUAN B 9134000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2005361108 MAGGIO JORGE 9380000 2023 82 3 112 

2725452956 CALVO ADRIANA 9520000 2023 82 3 112 

2023209355 LAVAYEN MAURICIO GERMAN 9556000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2001177104 MERCAPIDE CONRADO E 9600000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2704748530 URSO CARMEN CELIA 9844001 2023 82 3 112 

2710808768 RADETICH SILVIA ALICIA 10127001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2724314286 POLAK ROMINA 10386000 2022 20 10 938.26 

2306290926 SENOR DANILO ALFREDO 10912000 2023 20 5 1885.9 

2714140229 POULSEN ANA GRACIELA 11522000 2023 20 5 2208.63 

2732425367 FILONI MARIELA 12229000 2023 20 5 247.5 

2732425367 FILONI MARIELA 12229000 2023 82 3 112 

2024988380 ALONSO HERNAN ARIEL 12694000 2023 20 6 1596.1 

2703835038 MARCOS MARIA CELIA 13102000 2023 82 3 112 

2005042708 PEREDA JUAN JOSE 13126000 2023 82 1 134.4 

2005303432 VEREA GERMAN LAUREANO 13947000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2729019817 VALENTINI PAULA ANDREA 14162009 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2716396420 CANO MARIA ALEJANDRA 14188005 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2704560120 MAURO DORIS EDELMA 15292000 2023 82 3 120.96 

2714629873 PEÑALBA MONICA HAYDEE 16396000 2023 20 6 2621.82 

2023997531 GHERSETTI JORGE NICOLAS 16713000 2023 20 5 1464.61 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 82 4 51.26 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2020 82 5 51.26 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 20 6 664.81 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 82 3 67.6 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 3 899.41 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 11 852.4 

2713320571 PADRON MARIA CRISTINA 17862000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2013244730 MANAZZONI ANDRES CLAUDIO 18093000 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2717221513 VILLARREAL AZUCENA DEL VALLE 18837000 2023 20 6 3620.6 

2733908627 CIERI MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 18895000 2023 20 5 477.84 

2005359552 MIRON FELIX 19460000 2023 20 5 206.98 

2017672543 GUSTAVO FRANCISCO JUAREZ 22341000 2023 20 2 2790 

2721604511 ZEGA MARIA A. 24545000 2023 20 6 1667.26 

2730881027 IRIGOYEN MIRIAN ANAHI Y OTRO 25852000 2023 20 6 1560.75 

2711862822 AQUISTA GRACIELA NELIDA 28060000 2023 20 6 166.81 

2703830668 GONZALEZ CARMEN L G 28617001 2023 82 3 112 

2017221307 FERNANDEZ SANDRO EMILIO 30257000 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2022551049 HEREDIA LUIS ALBERTO 31380000 2023 20 6 1207.32 



2010656339 VARELA JULIO RAMON 31752000 2022 82 6 89.1 

2005524628 PEYRANO ROQUE 32007000 2023 20 6 981.13 

2033356948 RUIZ JUAN PABLO 32266000 2023 82 3 94 

2010808546 SPATARO TULIO 32382000 2023 20 5 477.84 

2002886755 MONDACA LEOPOLDO 33221000 2022 82 5 93.27 

3436692000 RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO GUILLERMO 34897000 2023 20 6 788.86 

2008541258 MARTINEZ MIGUEL CATALINO 35391000 2023 20 6 1341.47 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 20 7 6262.44 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 36003000 2022 82 6 89.1 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2022 82 2 104.75 

2005357049 ULLOA ENRIQUE 36590000 2023 20 6 562.3 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 20 3 4126.27 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 20 12 3742.41 

2717221183 SPROVIERI JULIA 39022026 2023 82 3 112 

2010808800 BALDANZA RAUL FERNANDO 39379001 2023 20 5 175.71 

2007292827 CRUZ LUIS MARIA 39539000 2022 20 11 3957.03 

2325197537 CAGNOLI LILIANA BEATRIZ 39920000 2021 20 7 7470.68 

2008346106 GUANELLA GUILLERMO ALBERTO 40789000 2023 20 5 825.61 

2729160292 PIAZZA MARIA MERCEDES 41035000 2022 82 6 74.87 

2022086419 VIGLEZZI ALEJANDRO 41105000 2023 20 6 2254.51 

2728823841 PAXOTE MARIA CECILIA 41630000 2023 20 6 4584.5 

2093214957 FAZZARI BRUNO 41767009 2022 20 12 895.33 

2093214957 FAZZARI BRUNO 41767009 2022 82 6 89.1 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 20 3 286.05 

2721871207 BRAVO OLGA RENNE 43669000 2023 20 5 876.5 

2721871207 BRAVO OLGA RENNE 43669000 2023 20 6 876.51 

2724867028 MEDINA MARIELA FERNANDA 44312000 2023 20 5 3916 

2014463441 ALVAREZ GUSTAVO ADOLFO 44400000 2023 20 6 477.84 

2027827363 OJEDA DIEGO 44516000 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2028299188 LARRICQ FACUNDO 45600000 2023 82 3 85 

2032126541 GARCIA  NICILAS 46390001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2728299030 EMER IVANA PAOLA 46412004 2023 82 3 112 

2732425066 GONZALEZ LUCIA MARIEL 46495000 2023 20 6 333.64 

2726937657 DIAZ ALICIA ROMINA 47320000 2023 82 1 112.8 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 2 378.27 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 82 2 79.58 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 9 497.5 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 82 2 51.26 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 7 658.86 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 11 635.05 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 5 925.99 

3308624000 SEQUEIRA CENTENARIO 268000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2012632832 GIATTI DANIEL RODOLFO 822033 2023 20 5 1448.78 

2042959554 MUSTAFA GONZALO 843180 2022 20 11 916.79 

2042959554 MUSTAFA GONZALO 843180 2023 82 1 134.4 



2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 3 782.01 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2021 20 9 760.07 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 20 1 969.8 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2022 82 1 107.88 

2030367653 ZUBIAURRE ALBERTO 1149000 2023 20 1 1333.78 

2004225651 GARRIDO JOSE MARIA 1541014 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2706705575 FRANCES TERESITA DEL VALLE 1582000 2022 20 12 6375.7 

2704467240 FERNANDEZ LIDIA N B DE 1654000 2023 82 3 112 

2705656891 SALOMON ROSA ADELA 2024016 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2705656891 SALOMON ROSA ADELA 2024016 2023 82 3 112 

2720331530 PRESA VERONICA 2031012 2023 82 3 112 

2012717170 ROTONDA ROGELIO ADRIAN 2232000 2023 20 2 7735.49 

2017862899 BERENGUA IGNACIO MARIA 2290014 2023 20 6 603.66 

2020673194 PAGLIARO MARCELO DANIEL 2298002 2023 20 6 146.86 

2017863041 JAIMOVICH MARCELO 2565001 2023 20 6 1230.34 

2709992917 IRASTORZA NORMA NELIDA 2565004 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2702753222 RAMOS GUILLERMINA 2671001 2023 20 2 1289.32 

2017370349 ROGGETTI SERGIO RAUL 2686007 2023 82 3 93.63 

2716924689 SALVO SILVIA PATRICIA 2888000 2023 20 6 2023.18 

2013824879 ESTEVEZ JORGE DANIEL 3200001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2716211011 COSOLI DE ZAINA MARIA LAURA 3354010 2023 82 3 112 

2022029327 FIGUEROA MARIANO ERNESTO 3577021 2023 20 5 122.7 

2022029327 FIGUEROA MARIANO ERNESTO 3577021 2023 82 3 116.48 

2001385431 GRAMUGLIA ORLANDO 3678001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2714416042 DAGLIO PATRICIA ANAHI 3681004 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2714416042 DAGLIO PATRICIA ANAHI 3681004 2023 82 3 112 

2029375353 CARRANZA LUCIANO 3790000 2023 20 6 1297.42 

2030665277 GARDA ALEXIS EMMANUEL 3798001 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2023209258 RODRIGUEZ JUAN CARLOS 3887000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2012946282 PEREYRA IRAOLA MARTIN JOSE 4295000 2023 20 5 2707.27 

2008003087 VIDAGUREN MIGUEL 4307000 2023 82 3 112 

2005333096 CASTETS RICARDO ALFREDO 6524006 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2014427344 ELGART HECTOR MARCELO 6861002 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2039465602 RONCERO FRANCISCO JOAQUIN 7105000 2023 20 5 3029.17 

2013824321 GRANATE ECHEVARRIETA MARCELO 8248000 2023 82 3 112 

2037056685 BASILI FRANCO 8281010 2023 20 6 2008.3 

2026937519 CANSOBRE GUILLERMO ANTONIO 8969000 2023 20 7 2945.6 

2026937519 CANSOBRE GUILLERMO ANTONIO 8969000 2023 82 4 149 

2022086311 MAZZONE MIGUEL ANGEL 9067000 2023 20 6 3029.61 

2720044105 LUTZ CARINA ANDREA 9417011 2023 20 4 1103.82 

2022815386 ACOSTA PEDRO GUSTAVO 9706000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2005389289 ALZUETA ROBERTO EDGARDO 10749000 2023 82 3 112 

2007812565 PANTIN RIVERO MANUEL RAUL 10987001 2023 20 6 1207.32 

2023781098 MORELLA ANDRES JORGE 11845000 2023 20 6 1885.9 

2029154864 LUJAN NICOLAS ANGEL 12640001 2023 20 6 1395.13 



2005042708 PEREDA JUAN JOSE 13126000 2023 20 2 1289.32 

2717468680 GONZALEZ SANDRA FABIANA 13151000 2023 20 5 1272.35 

2005369677 ALTHABE CARLOS A 13557000 2023 82 3 112 

2001341029 GABASTOU PEDRO BENITO 13922000 2023 82 3 112 

2713269179 LEJONA SILVIA LILIAN 14041000 2023 20 6 1565.25 

2728241897 SHEDDEN CAROLINA 14878006 2023 82 3 112 

2023692565 PISCICELLI NESTOR JAVIER 15027000 2023 20 6 1238.42 

2704560120 MAURO DORIS EDELMA 15292000 2023 20 1 1378.24 

2005344895 TORRECILLAS OSVALDO Y OTROS 15923001 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2713244425 FAYO PATRICIA MARIA 16210016 2023 20 5 509.26 

2713244425 FAYO PATRICIA MARIA 16210016 2023 82 3 112 

2023997531 GHERSETTI JORGE NICOLAS 16713000 2023 82 3 112 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 20 8 652.91 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2021 82 4 66.4 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 8 889.2 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 20 9 876.93 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 82 1 93.57 

2322944163 BONANNA ENRY DANIEL 17199000 2022 82 6 82.84 

2005392680 GIROLAMI CARLOS A 18487000 2023 20 5 1754.62 

2700867552 DURET IRMA 18648004 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2001758151 CHINNICE CAYETANO 19133000 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2712717350 CAPOLINGUA SUSANA BEATRIZ 22660000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2701051566 PALCZEWICZ CLARA 22770004 2023 20 6 3008.2 

2020502651 VALDERREY ERNESTO FABIAN 24695000 2023 20 5 1207.31 

2020502651 VALDERREY ERNESTO FABIAN 24695000 2023 82 3 112 

2725538123 BATTISTA ANDREA GISELLE CLAUDIA 26886000 2023 20 5 3760.5 

2016712891 SOLANILLA NESTOR RICARDO 28269000 2023 20 5 537.21 

2724695706 IRUNGARAY NANCY EDITH 28357000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29288000 2023 20 6 3224.45 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29288000 2023 82 3 112 

2027197213 MARZORATTI MATIAS 29377000 2023 20 5 5215.68 

2005381956 PAZ JUAN CARLOS 30015000 2023 20 6 2680.33 

2005870198 TOTH JUAN Y SRA 30060000 2023 20 2 1289.32 

2017221307 FERNANDEZ SANDRO EMILIO 30257000 2023 82 3 60.15 

2005376560 CASTELLANO CARLOS RUBEN 31820000 2023 20 5 1395.12 

2005354383 DOMINGUEZ ANTONIO 32638000 2023 20 6 1818.99 

2005342059 SANCHEZ FRANCISCO 32864000 2023 20 6 1395.13 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2021 82 1 85 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2022 20 2 955.73 

2030379182 MINOLI PATRICIO 36275001 2022 20 4 1011.11 

2005357049 ULLOA ENRIQUE 36756000 2023 20 6 413.97 

2020673812 KEEGAN MARTIN FEDERICO Y OTRA 36810000 2023 20 6 2038.35 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 20 7 4062.87 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 38484000 2022 82 6 89.1 

2010808800 BALDANZA RAUL FERNANDO 39379001 2023 82 3 112 



2325197537 CAGNOLI LILIANA BEATRIZ 39920000 2021 20 5 6722.46 

2325197537 CAGNOLI LILIANA BEATRIZ 39920000 2021 82 4 78.7 

2726631423 MARELLI IRMA LUCIANA 40047000 2023 82 3 112 

2037014515 GIMENEZ MATIAS CARLOS 40580000 2023 82 3 94 

2724988463 GONZALEZ NATALIA ANDREA 40814000 2023 82 3 22.98 

2020673555 VIEGAS MAURICIO JAVIER 41377000 2023 20 2 1752.82 

2020673555 VIEGAS MAURICIO JAVIER 41377000 2023 82 1 112.8 

2725518776 GARCIA CRISTINA MONICA 41650000 2023 82 3 116.48 

2032868770 ALBERO FRANCISCO JOSE 42074001 2023 82 3 112 

2010799623 CADONA ORLANDO 42623000 2023 82 3 94 

2008003094 VINSENNAU DANIEL JOSE Y OT. 43087000 2023 20 5 1846.31 

2008003094 VINSENNAU DANIEL JOSE Y OT. 43088000 2023 82 3 85 

2013824487 ROMEO EMILIO ALBERTO 43358000 2023 20 5 1448.78 

2021830161 LOPEZ GUSTAVO WALTER 43635000 2022 20 12 249.52 

2038917404 DIAZ MARCOS MANUEL 44939000 2023 20 2 510.3 

2017636437 GRONDONA MARIANO ROBERTO 46820000 2023 82 3 112 

2025095056 LIMA SANTIAGO OSCAR 46879000 2023 20 5 699.08 

2717030423 IGLESIAS ANDREA VIVIANA 47019000 2023 20 5 2480.26 

2717030423 IGLESIAS ANDREA VIVIANA 47019000 2023 82 3 112 

2029019688 CELENTANO ALEJANDRO MAURICIO 47558000 2023 20 6 333.64 

2023450694 FERREIRA ALVARO JOAQUIN 48478000 2023 20 5 1734.32 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 6 405.33 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 8 388.34 

2735562356 LOPEZ DANIELA SOLEDAD 49205000 2022 20 10 371.35 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 20 11 497.5 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 82 1 52.13 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 82 3 51.26 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2020 82 6 51.26 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 2 606.18 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 3 649 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 20 12 629.09 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2021 82 2 68.8 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 2 833.17 

2793910118 VELAZQUES MIRIAN BEATRIZ 49429000 2022 20 4 890.65 

Report Total: 1066         1154140.73 

 


